LG Auflage 30 - Wertung -Senioren V weibl.

StandNr: 104

Schulz, Helga #1633

StartNr: 1633

22. Oktober 2022 16:48
BR SV Neuenhagen

Ergebnis:
Serien:
Zahler:

Innenzehner:

Weiteste:

beste Teiler:
Trefferlage:

Streuwert:

313.0

(298)

103.7 103.9 105.4
282 0 0 0 0 OO OO

27

278 (11.), 252 (3.), 231 (6.)

23.7 (24.), 34.7 (29.), 46.0 (5.)

0.09 mm links, 0.11 mm hoch

1.02, horizontal: 1.17, vertikal: 0.85

Serie 1:
10.5*
10.0 -

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 2:
9.8~
10.2*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

Serie 3:
10.5*
10.5*

beste Teiler:

Trefferlage:
Streuwert:

10.7* 9.9+
10.2* 10.5*

46.0 (5.), 68.8 (2.), 101.5 (4.)
0.81 mm links, 0.05 mm tief
1.00, horizontal: 1.00, vertikal: 1.00

10.6* 10.2*
10.7* 10.5*

58.5(17.), 64.0 (14.),94.8 (12.)
0.12 mm rechts, 0.21 mm hoch
1.13, horizontal: 1.27, vertikal: 0.97

10.5* 10.7*
10.2* 10.6 *

23.7 (24.), 34.7 (29.), 72.7 (23.)
0.42 mm rechts, 0.19 mm hoch
0.78, horizontal: 0.95, vertikal: 0.56

10.5*
10.2*

10.7*
104~

109~
10.8*

10.8*
104~

104~
104~

104~
10.3*




